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MARCH 

Thurs, March 24: Robert Morris Univ.   

 (6001 University Blvd, Moon 15108) 

Tues, March 29: Christ United  

 Methodist Church (44 Highland Rd, 

 Bethel Park 15102)  

APRIL 

Fri, April 1: Comfort Inn (699 Rodi Rd, 

 Penn Hills, 15235)  

Wed, April 6: Seven Oaks Country  Club 

(132 Lisbon Rd, Beaver, 15009)   

Wed, April 13: Grazie (100 Village Run 

 Rd, Wexford 15090)  

Tues, April 26: Christ U.M. Church, 

 Bethel Park   

Wed, April 27: Robert Morris, Moon 
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Join us! 
RSVP to 412-623-9029 or 

todd@veteransbreakfastclub.com 

Todd DePastino                                                                              
Todd DePastino, Executive Director                                                                                             
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MAY 

Wed, May 11: Memorial Park Presby. 
 Church  (8800 Peebles Rd, Allison 

 Park 15101)  

Fri, May 20: Comfort Inn, Penn Hills  

Sat, May 28: Special Breakfast at the 

 Meadows! $15 (see p. 3) 
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JUNE 

Wed, June 1: Seven Oaks CC , Beaver 

Wed, June 8: Grazie, Wexford 

Sat, June 11: FREE Fayette County (see 

 p. 9) 

Tues, June 28: Christ U.M. Church, 

 Bethel Park 




